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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Wyssmann Tim (2009) 10.00

+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Strebel David (2009) 10.00

+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00

+ Bürki Simon (2008) 10.00

1 c Stiasny Lucas (2009) 10.00
+ Bühler Denis (2009) 10.00

1 Seiler Jérome (2008) 10.00
+ Kunz Mario (2008) 10.00

1 Russo Giulio (2009) 10.00
+ Jeker Fabio (2008) 10.00

1 a Zubler Timo (2008) 9.75
+ Berchtold Gaston (2008) 9.75

1 b Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Rösch Ruben (2009) 9.75

1 c Zach Finn (2008) 9.75
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 d Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Deppeler Jeffrey (2008) 9.75

1 e Treier Lias (2009) 9.75
+ Quostali Théo (2009) 9.75

1 f Suter Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.75
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 9.75
+ Furter Loris (2009) 9.75

1 Brunner Tim (2008) 9.75
+ Fava Silas (2008) 9.75

1 a Berger Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 9.75

1 b Aebischer Vincent (2009) 9.75
+ Huber Elias (2009) 9.75

2 Steinmann Leon (2009) 9.00
- Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.00

1 a Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.00
- Steinmann Leon (2009) 9.00

1 b Gerber David (2008) 9.00
- Bachmann Simon (2008) 9.00

1 Bachmann Simon (2008) 9.00
- Gerber David (2008) 9.00

1 a Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75
- Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.75

1 b Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.75
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 Messerli Robin (2009) 8.75
o Strebel David (2009) 8.75

1 Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 Quostali Théo (2009) 8.50
o Treier Lias (2009) 8.50

1 Maiolo Nicola (2009) 8.50
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50

1 Kunz Mario (2008) 8.50
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50

1 a Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

1 b Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 c Huber Elias (2009) 8.50
o Aebischer Vincent (2009) 8.50

1 Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 a Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 b Fava Silas (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Tim (2008) 8.50

1 a Deppeler Jeffrey (2008) 8.50
o Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 b Bürki Simon (2008) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

1 c Bühler Denis (2009) 8.50
o Stiasny Lucas (2009) 8.50

1 a Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

1 b Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

1 c Berchtold Gaston (2008) 8.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Wettstein Pascal (2004) 10.00

+ Vogt Micha (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Schreiber Raphael (2004) 10.00

+ Roth Jan (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Schärer Nico (2004) 10.00

+ Gfeller Joel (2005) 10.00

1 Meyer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Antenen Remo (2004) 10.00

1 Joho Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 10.00

1 a Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00
+ Gygax David (2005) 10.00

1 b Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00
+ Weibel Nico (2004) 10.00

1 c Böni Ralf (2004) 10.00
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 10.00

1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.75
+ Fässler Leonard (2005) 9.75

1 Quostali Killian (2005) 9.75
+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 9.75

1 Maltsev Stepan (2005) 9.75
+ Suter Rico (2005) 9.75

1 a Grod Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Eberle Nico (2005) 9.75

1 b Gammeter Janis (2004) 9.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75

1 c Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75

1 a Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.75
- Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.75

1 b Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.75
- Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.75

1 a Roth Tim (2004) 8.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75

1 b Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75
- Roth Tim (2004) 8.75

1 c Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.75
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.75

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.75
- Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.75

1 a Suter Rico (2005) 8.75
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.75

1 b Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.75
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.75

1 Gygax David (2005) 8.75
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.75

1 a Weibel Nico (2004) 8.50
o Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50
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1 b Vogt Micha (2004) 8.50
o Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 a Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 b Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
o Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.50

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Keller Nico (2005) 8.50
o Fässler Leonard (2005) 8.50

1 Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

1 a Fässler Leonard (2005) 8.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

1 b Eberle Nico (2005) 8.50
o Grod Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Gammeter Janis (2004) 8.50

1 Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50
o Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Suter Moritz (2011) 10.00

+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

 
1 Kropf Simon (2011) 10.00

+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

 
1 Jeker Jaron (2011) 10.00

+ Wiedemeier Kevin (2011) 10.00

1 a Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 10.00
+ Müller Aron (2010) 10.00

1 b Berchtold Matti (2010) 10.00
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 10.00

1 a Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00
+ Treier Laurin (2011) 10.00

1 b Anderegg Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Megert Lars (2010) 10.00

1 Notter Henry (2010) 9.75
+ Hartmann Jannik (2010) 9.75

1 a Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75

1 b Hermann Daan (2010) 9.75
+ Köpfli Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 Deppeler Devis (2011) 9.75
+ Leutwyler Jan (2011) 9.75

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Hermann Daan (2010) 8.75

1 a Wiedemeier Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Jeker Jaron (2011) 8.50

1 b Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Treier Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50

1 Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 Müller Aron (2010) 8.50
o Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50

1 Megert Lars (2010) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Leutwyler Jan (2011) 8.50
o Deppeler Devis (2011) 8.50

1 Hartmann Jannik (2010) 8.50
o Notter Henry (2010) 8.50

1 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00

+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00

+ Grod Pascal (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Steinmann Jonas (2007) 10.00

+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00

1 b Steiner Lars (2006) 10.00
+ Gammeter Luca (2006) 10.00

1 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Siegrist Deven (2007) 10.00

1 Läuchli Max (2006) 10.00
+ Megert Philip (2006) 10.00

1 Knecht Casey (2007) 10.00
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

1 Béguelin Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Roth Leon (2006) 10.00

1 Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 9.75

1 Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 9.75
+ Röllin Lars (2006) 9.75

1 a Blanc Luis (2007) 9.75
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75

1 b Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 9.75

1 Müller Nico (2006) 9.00
- Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.00

1 Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.00
- Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.00

1 Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.00
- Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.00

2 Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.75
- Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.75

1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75
- Müller Nico (2006) 8.75

1 Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.75
- Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.75

1 Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50
o Blanc Luis (2007) 8.50

1 a Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 b Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50

1 a Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50
o Steinmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 b Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 c Siegrist Deven (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Roth Leon (2006) 8.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 Megert Philip (2006) 8.50
o Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50

1 Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Gammeter Luca (2006) 8.50
o Steiner Lars (2006) 8.50


